
Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégo

1 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 Sport Aventure 1205927 778 CG

2 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 1043 VH3_5

3 Lebrun Louis 1998 Pleine Fom 788 CG

4 Lecuyer Max 1952 VRAC 395622 877 VH3_5

5 Littee Claire 1980 A.C.A Les Andelys 1635692 935 SF_5

6 Potier Margareth 1973 Team d'Eawy 1085 VF1_5

7 Briere Alexis 1999 A.C.V.A 575 CG

8 Chandelle Anne 1990 A.C.A Les Andelys 1368416 937 SF_5

9 Guirado Louis 1951 ASSPR 959 VH3_5

10 Mardoc Philippe 1952 CCF2 Montmain 29 VH3_5

11 Farjot Doucet Geraldine 1976 E.A.P.E 1581932 967 SF_5

12 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 E.M.S.A 1619638 830 VF2_5

13 Roy Sophie 1973 E.M.S.A 639174 839 VF1_5

14 Dupre Josette 1969 Puchay 1096 VF1_5

15 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1461617 441 VH4_5

16 Da Cunha Nancy 1974 Esteville 1091 VF1_5

17 Le Guyader Djida 1957 AS Flexi France 1084 VF2_5

18 Pasquette Mathieu 1998 Louviers 992 CG

19 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates 1041 VH3_5

20 Isidore Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1450528 936 VF2_5

21 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 1089 SF_5

22 Duriez Mathilde 1990 Pont Saint Pierre 1101 SF_5

23 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 910 VF1_5

24 Blanchard Jessica 1985 Fresns L'Archeveque 1092 SF_5

25 Groscol Justine 1993 A.C.A Les Andelys 940 JEF

26 Dufresne Martial 1950 USSJ 1034 VH3_5

27 Hacquard Suzanne 1962 Vikings Haut Normands 851 VF2_5

28 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 1032 VF2_5

29 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC 395618 876 VF3_5

30 Sadot Claire 1964 Franqueville St Pierre 1046 VF2_5

31 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 1088 VF2_5

32 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny 970 SF_5

33 Lugne Oceane 1997 A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1004 JEF

34 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 850 VF3_5

35 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 789 VF2_5

36 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 849 VF2_5

37 Goncalves Ulysse 1999 A.C.A Les Andelys 908 CG

38 Baguesse Laurence 1967 A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1035 VF1_5

39 Julian Vincent 1941 Hauville 1095 VH4_5

40 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 629 VF1_5

41 Groscol Lysiane 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 939 VF1_5

42 Lecocq Patrick 1953 Les Spartiates 955 VH3_5

43 Saintpere Gerard 1941 Fresne L'Archeveque 1038 VH4_5

44 Goncalves Lydia 1968 A.C.A Les Andelys 905 VF1_5

Abandon Thievlent Bryan 1998 E.M.S.A 1712347 820 CG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Catégo

1 Vauquelien Aurelien 1979 Conches 1006 SH

2 Boissel Sebastien 1979 Team TDA 540651 954 SH

3 Hervieu Roman 1994 ESMGO A33273C 1112 JEH

4 Bouffard Frederic 1978 TEAM TDA 1044 SH
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5 Dupre Christopher 1991 VMT A60376C 1042 SH

6 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 1007 VH1

7 Le Doussal Amaury 1996 Sport Aventure 189170 779 JEH

8 Dubreuil Florent 1969 Team Raidllight 1018 VH1

9 Avigo Sebastien 1976 E.M.S.A 1195213 836 SH

10 Singeot Romain 1982 CSDAN 1688427 1121 SH

11 Piesik Francis 1963 E.M.S.A 1686454 825 VH2

12 Hus Jean- 1961 Pont Authou 980 VH2

13 Coris David 1980 Cudebec les Elbeuf 1111 SH

14 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 909 VH1

15 Deboissy Laurent 1963 Emmery 964 VH2

16 Thuillier David 1977 E.A.P.E 735005 1117 SH

17 Dutot Jerome 1975 Le Petit Quevilly 1120 VH1

18 Doublet Francois 1979 Team TDA 863 SH

19 Havard Pierre 1971 Triathlon Rouen 1065 VH1

20 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1449230 942 VH2

21 Ladam Guy 1974 Aubevoye 1113 VH1

22 Radix Daniel 1972 Puchay 1116 VH1

23 Terrier Gregoire 1992 VCEMS Aubevoye 1059 SH

24 Mocquais Stephane 1966 EAC 1119 VH1

25 Lemacon Thibault 1991 Le Fosse 1014 SH

26 Dupre Christian 1964 Puchay 1097 VH2

27 Menguy Xavier 1966 Fremainville 563 VH1

28 Pigne Alexandre 1984 A.C.A Les Andelys 1634501 944 SH

29 Andrieu Fabien 1967 A.C.V.A 1633281 879 VH1

30 Potier Arnaud 1976 Team d'Eawy 1037 SH

31 Lenormand Ludovic 1976 CAP SANOFI 1217400 856 SH

32 Corbel Arnaud 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1179781 616 SH

33 Jourdain Jean- 1976 CVTA 1719251 847 SH

34 Bouquin Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 1633285 882 VH1

35 Lemelle David 1975 La Roquette 901 VH1

36 Paquier Pascal 1962 GAC Gisors 993 VH2

37 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 1087 VH2

38 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys 1468901 941 VH2

39 Guerard Pascal 1971 Les Spartiates 1482684 1049 VH1

40 Mottet Richard Martainville 1067 VH1

41 Henry Bruno 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 808203 564 VH1

42 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 1061 VH1

43 Hure Marcel 1962 A.C.V.A 1633284 890 VH2

44 Vincent Cedric 1971 PSN Preaux 878 VH1

45 Adanjo Joaquim 1963 ASCHR 1015 VH2

46 Remoussin Kevin 1987 Mont Saint Aignan 1002 SH

47 Le Roy Daniel 1966 St Pierre les Elbeuf 1109 VH2

48 Prieur Nicolas Boos 1010 SH

49 Defillon Xavier 1973 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 844 VH1

50 Lebrun Francois 1972 Pleine Form 787 VH1

51 Roynel Tristan 1990 E.M.S.A 701045 903 SH

52 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 A.C.V.A 1639445 886 VH2

53 Hauterre Antoine Les Andelys 1127 JEH

54 Despothuis Frederic Perriers sur Andelle 1003 VH1

55 Riquier Jean-Pierre 1950 Elbeuf 1110 VH3_1

56 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal 1160772 1008 VH1

57 Bonnegent Marc 1970 A.C.A Les Andelys 764666 947 VH1

58 Lebez Eric Les Andelys 1125 VH1

59 Nautou Silvere 1977 Buis sur Danville 783 SH

60 Goncalves Ulices 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys 904 VH1

61 Lequette Jerome 1971 Vikings Haut Normands 853 VH1

62 Le Bail Jean-Luc 1957 Evreux 1107 VH2



63 Loursel Regis 1975 Houville 1068 VH1

64 Lemercier Laurent 1978 Fleury sur Andelle 1062 SH

65 Mary Pascal 1961 La Roquette 1114 VH2

66 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 1011 VH3_1

67 Payen Jerome 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys 1668651 946 SH

68 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 781 VF1_10

69 Dugenetay David La Mare sous Venable 1005 SH

70 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1650974 943 VH1

71 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296223 1063 VH2

72 Roy Raphael 1973 E.M.S.A 1100589 838 VH1

73 Monnier Cyril 1980 YTC Yvetot A34038C 1130 SH

74 Beton Louis 1985 Perruel 1126 SH

75 Boudin Benoist 1964 OL Darnetal 1774094 1124 VH2

76 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 1001 VH2

77 Tessier Dominique 1963 Gaillon 782 VF2_10

78 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 630 VH2

79 Allard Pascal 1961 St Pierre de Bailleul 780 VH2

80 Peugeot Sylvain 1979 E.M.S.A 130137 828 SH

81 Farjot Jessy 1974 E.A.P.E 1659866 15 VH1

82 Havard Rachel 1973 Amfreville sous les Monts 1064 VF1_10

83 Formentel Dominique 1961 Harquency 1056 VH2

84 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 900 VF2_10

85 Moinet-Bouleis Etienne E.A.P.E 1433629 1122 SH

86 Torchy Samuel 1969 Montville 1040 VH1

87 Freret Kevin 1996 E.M.S.A 1459050 835 JEH

88 Richard Jean- 1962 Heudebouville 994 VH2

89 Doucet Cedric 1978 VRAC 1667414 971 SH

90 Bienvenu Gerard 1952 Aubevoye 1066 VH3_1

91 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 852 VH2

92 Julien Florent 1978 Vikings Haut Normands 1055 SH

93 Hunkeler Philippe 1963 USPR 969 VH2

94 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair 1100 VH3_1

95 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 1012 VH1

96 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 1036 VH2

97 Delamare Fabien 1971 Perriers sur Andelle 1069 VH1

98 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 A.C.V.A 1633283 898 VH2

99 Plessis Berangere 1973 Montville RC 1565350 865 VF1_10

100 Chandelle Andre 1959 SNECMA 797 VH2

101 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 855 VH2

102 Jurquet Bertrand Bacqueville 1104 SH

103 Jegou Gwenael 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys 945 SH

104 Baron Nicolas 1974 St Denis de Thiboult 1105 VH1

105 Fouquet Thierry 1956 Menesqueville 793 VH2

106 Richard Romain 1993 Heudebouville 997 JEH

107 Courtois Clementine 1991 A.C.V.A 1639627 888 SF_10

108 Briere Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 489203 885 VH1

109 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 895 VH2

110 Karp Juliette 1966 MPR Romilly 1300186 1054 VF1_10

111 Groscol Thierry 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1486499 948 VH2

112 Mary Clement 1991 La Roquette 1115 SH

113 Mira Raphael 1977 Quevreville la Poterie 1051 SH

114 Terrier Franck 1967 VCEMS Aubevoye 1060 VH1

115 Levayer Sabine 1971 Mt St Aignan Triathlon 791 VF1_10

116 Dugenetay Gregory 1984 E.M.S.A 1709026 824 SH

117 Bergeot Jessy 1987 E.M.S.A 474719 823 SH

118 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbey sur Gaillon 1045 VH3_1

119 Chandelier Murielle 1963 Montville RC 1570814 864 VF2_10

120 Quene Martine 1970 A.C.V.A 1694947 897 VF1_10



121 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1461617 442 VH3_1

122 Freret Astrid 1973 E.M.S.A 1068260 833 VF1_10

123 Morlet Jean- 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 846 VH2

124 Alves Pascal Rouen Triathlon A62365C 1129 VH1

125 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 785 VH2

126 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 786 VH2

127 Follet Pascal 1958 Etrepagny T191444 1017 VH2

128 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 1033 VH2

129 Lesobre Dominique Boos 1108 VH2

130 Freret Pascal 1972 E.M.S.A 1101643 832 VH1

131 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 Pont Saint Pierre 845 SF_10

132 Badie Isabelle 1963 Menesqueville 792 VF2_10

133 Levayer Eric 1962 Bois Guillaume 790 VH2

134 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 1093 VF2_10

135 Falzarano Sylvie 1963 A.C.V.A 1643743 581 VF2_10

136 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form 784 VF2_10

137 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 896 VF2_10

138 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse 1013 VH2

139 Bonzans Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athelisme 953 VH1

140 Cordonnier Nathalie 1965 Les Spartiates 448 VF2_10

141 Lemarchand Patrice 1968 Les Spartiates 848 VH1

142 Courtin Clement 1991 E.M.S.A 615446 837 SH

143 Laurent Martine 1950 A.C.V.A 1641485 891 VF3_10

144 Salmon Alain 1963 Gaillon 451 VH2

Abandon Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly 1099 VH1

Abandon Bouquin Sophie 1971 A.C.V.A 1633287 883 VF1_10

Abandon Cartier Christian 1958 A.C.V.A 1633282 887 VH2

Abandon Cave Emmanuel 1965 OL Darnetal 1050 VH2

Abandon Courtin Thibault 1994 E.M.S.A 143301 530 JEH

Abandon Defrance Guillaume 1972 A.C.V.A 203887 889 VH1

Abandon Jourdain Jerome 1973 A.C.V.A 1553533 583 VH1

Abandon Lecouteux Yohan 1991 A.C.V.A 1633280 892 SH

Abandon Lefrancois Claire 1972 A.C.V.A 1638932 893 VF1_10

Abandon Lugne Cyrille 1971 Les Lions Triathlon 991 VH1

Abandon Marechal Didier 1957 A.C.V.A 1492220 894 VH2

Abandon Horcholles Willy 1977 Vikings Haut Normands 854 SH

Bib

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lenormand Lea 2010 E.M.S.A 622 5

2 Groscol Paul 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701256 609 5

3 Tetard Martin 2008 CP Vandrimare 368 5

4 Duclos Thibault 2008 CP Vandrimare 354 5

5 Ladam Tiago 2008 Aubevoye 715 5

6 Doublet Mattew 2008 MPR Romilly 1559479 716 5

7 Jurquet Theophile Bacqueville 709 5

8 Peugeot Clement 2008 E.M.S.A 580 5

9 Coutrot Simon 2008 Mme Pinel Perruel 976 5

10 Meslage Florent 2008 A.C.A Les Andelys 1707334 611 5

11 Sans Eva 2008 Mme Pinel Perruel 985 5

12 Le Floch Martin Ecole Vascoeuil 473 5

13 Seclet Hugo 2008 CP Vandrimare 366 5

14 Cosaque Laurine 2008 Mme Petit Radepont 290 5

15 Quenel Leane 2008 CP Vandrimare 364 5

16 Couve Bonnaire Charlie 2008 Mme Pinel Perruel 977 5
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17 Daubeuf Jules Ecole Perriers 659 5

18 Duval Lucas 2008 Mme Dufosse Perruel 968 5

19 Leroy Justin 2008 CP Vandrimare 361 5

20 Danappe Loane 2008 Mme Duquesne Radepont 531 5

21 Audam Anaelle 2008 CP Vandrimare 345 5

22 Bouelle Simon 2009 Gde Section Vandrimare 419 5

23 Amouret Camille 2008 Mme Dufosse Perruel 962 5

24 Desmarest Clement 2008 Mme Dufosse Perruel 966 5

25 Jurquet Pierre Bacqueville 710 5

26 Bizet Joanne 2008 A.C.V.A Mme Delaby Charleval 483 5

27 Chevalier Louis 2008 C Alizay Athletisme 599 5

28 Ouhki Mae 2009 M SoposkiPerriers sur Andelle 680 5

29 Viger Laelyne 2009 Mme Duquesne Radepont 598 5

30 Delestre Noe 2009 Mme Dufosse Perruel 917 5

31 Denuit Mathys 2009 Ailly 706 5

32 Bellemain Alicia 2009 Gde Section Vandrimare 417 5

33 Bouveyron Madisson 5

34 Duhamel Meline 2009 A.C.V.A Mme Duquesne Radep 534 5

35 Lheureux Noemie 2008 Mme Delaby Charleval 500 5

36 Le Potier Mathys 2009 Mme Dufosse Perruel 957 5

37 Masson Loane 2008 Mme Pinel Perruel 984 5

38 Fournier Baptiste 2008 CP Vandrimare 356 5

39 Binet Thomas 2009 Mme Duquesne Radepont 497 5

40 Monnier Jules 2010 Martainville Epreville 724 5

41 Badmington Lylia 2009 Gde Section Vandrimare 411 5

42 Labbey Nathaelle Ecole Perriers 658 5

43 Baron Clarisse 2009 Mme Dufosse Perruel 907 5

44 Desmet Chloe 2009 Mme Dufosse Perruel 918 5

45 Quetre Enzo M Soposki Perriers 660 5

46 Lapirdo Emma Ecole Bacqueville 717 5

47 Bosney Orianne 2009 Mme Steiner Mat Perriers 682 5

48 Brunet Aymeric Perriers sur Andelle 677 5

49 Fortin Margot 2008 CP Vandrimare 355 5

50 Halleur Nathanael Ecole Mat Charleval 637 5

51 Dupuis Meagann 2008 Perriers sur Andelle 626 5

52 Follet Chloe 2009 Mme Dufosse Perruel 956 5

53 Baron Paul Emile Ecole Vascoeuil 678 5

54 Chaplet Maelie Ecole Vascoeuil 720 5

55 Laine Ema 2010 Mme Dumais Vandrimare 440 5

56 Despothuis Angele 2009 Dire Mat Perriers sur Andelle 621 5

57 Moulle Lucas Rebets 683 5

58 Genevieve Maud 2008 Mme Delaby Charleval 488 5

59 Bergeot Emmy 2010 E.M.S.A 574 5

60 Genevieve Hugo Maernelle Charleval 656 5

61 Regnault Lucie 2010 Mme Lecoq Vandrimare 474 5

62 Vasseur Capucine 2009 Gde Section Vandrimare 427 5

63 Liebart Louella 2012 Ailly 708 5

64 Couture Van Vlasl Noelie Ecole Douville 721 5

65 Dupuis Guewen Ecole Perriers 627 5

66 Vasseur Leo 2008 CP Vandrimare 369 5

67 Bizet Gaby 2010 A.C.VA 470 5

68 Badmington Maceo 2011 Mme Dumais Vandrimare 429 5

69 Etancelin Joshua 2009 A.C.A Les Andelys 56 5

70 Seclet Thibaut 2011 Mme Lecoq Vandrimare 459 5

71 Olry Charline 2010 Mme Lecoq Vandrimare 472 5

72 Andre Kylian 2009 Mme Duquesne Radepont 383 5

73 Mira Alexi MPR Romilly 679 5

74 Tavernier Liam Maternelle Charleval 651 5



Moust

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Ferreira Manuel 2006 E.M.S.A 1574248 458 5

2 Marie Alexandre 2007 Montville RC 595 5

3 Robert Nicolas 2006 A.C.V.A 600 5

4 Cuny Florian 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1717247 449 5

5 Duval Silver 2006 Montville RC 1670707 469 5

6 Potier Lilly 2007 Team Bike Eawy 676 5

7 Farjot Doucet Louanne 2006 Queuvreville la Poterie 620 5

8 Cardon Lilou 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 1492000 618 5

9 Cuny Baptiste 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1716300 450 5

10 Hurel Maelle 2007 Les Andelys 705 5

11 Laine Maelyss 2007 Montville RC 1666308 593 5

12 Audam Alann 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 391 5

13 Morin Cleome 2007 CE 1 Vandrimare 382 5

14 Dessertaine Liam 2007 CE 1 Vandrimare Perruel 377 5

15 Binard Tim 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 395 5

16 Liebart Maiwenn 2007 E.M.S.A 1707595 462 5

17 Parmentier Helena 2007 E.M.S.A 1668082 579 5

18 Touache Ayoub 2007 CE 1 Vandrimare 387 5

19 Badmington Enzo 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 392 5

20 Bosney Simon 2006 M Soposki Perriers 681 5

21 Labbey Lucas 2007 Mme Steiner Perriers 657 5

22 Henry Lucile 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701271 608 5

23 Duval Louis 2007 Mme Pinel Perruel 995 5

24 Godet Lucas 2006 Mme Lancelevee Charleval 560 5

25 Mottet Camille Ecole Martainville 719 5

26 Le Goff Guilliam 2007 Mme Bonnet Charleval 522 5

27 Lucas Enzo 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 405 5

28 Quevillon Theo Ecole Perrires 723 5

29 Viger Floralie 2006 Mme Briere Grainville 342 5

30 Buisson Romain 2007 A.C.V.A Mme Bonnet Charleval 509 5

31 Follet Alexis 2007 Mme Pinel Perruel 996 5

32 Noyon-Mortreuil Camille 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 407 5

33 Rolland Artus 2007 Mme Bonnet Charleval 527 5

34 Foucart Delestre Zelie Ry 654 5

35 Delestre Mina 2006 M Dufour Les Hogues 310 5

36 Audam Maylie 2007 Mme Petit Radepont 285 5

37 Bertrand Baptiste 2006 M Dufour Les Hogues 317 5

38 Tetard Emma 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 412 5

39 Hamel Anthony 2007 CE 2 Vandrimare MPR Romilly 402 5

40 Etancelin Amanda 2006 A.C.A Les Andelys 1701242 607 5

41 Legros Aymeric 2006 M Dufour Les Hogues 319 5

42 Couture Van Vlasl Maelys 2007 Mlle Feray Douville 722 5

43 Picard Benjamin 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 410 5

44 Gallais Mathilde 2007 Mme Pinel Perruel 999 5

45 Briere Adele 2006 A.C.V.A Mme Lancelevee Charl 550 5

46 Giard Isaline 2006 C Alizay Athletisme 1696112 476 5

47 Desmet Alisson 2007 Mme Pinel Perruel 989 5

48 Canu-Dabin Aubane 2006 Mme Lancelevee Charleval 551 5

49 Leroy Alice 2006 CE 2 Vandrimare 404 5

50 Gilles Marie 2006 Mme Petit Radepont 296 5

51 Fourrier Mathilde 2007 Mme Petit Radepont 295 5

52 Binet Anais 2006 Mme Briere Grainville 331 5

53 Legras Pierrick M Edeline Vascoeuil 645 5

54 Lenormand Lorenzo 2007 E.M.S.A 623 5



PF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hardy Jeanne 2004 E.M.S.A 1297757 816 31

2 Martin Leana 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1325210 952 30

3 Bouyssy Aziliz 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1596729 951 29

4 Parmentier Tess 2004 E.M.S.A 1583500 802 28

5 Bunel Marion 2004 St Leger de Rotes 795 27

6 Beaumesnil Elodie 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 1513477 1102 26

7 Hubert Louison 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1424247 926 25

8 Hacquard Zelie 2004 Les Andelys 1106 24

9 Robert Christelle 2005 A.C.V.A 899 23

10 Audam Sohanne 2004 Mme Fosse Radepont 1245 22

11 Ribout Romane 2005 E.M.S.A 1583473 511 21

12 Lemonnier Lilou 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2237 20

13 Le Tourneur Laure 2004 MPR Romilly 1470764 1053 19

14 Freret Alice 2004 E.M.S.A 1533745 817 18

15 Picard Louane 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2241 17

16 Colleret Clara 2004 CM 2 Vandimare 2232 16

17 Van Den Brink Anouk 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2255 15

18 Demarest Manon 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2903 14

19 Halleur Selene 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2277 13

20 Feret Oceane 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2276 12

21 Bouille Julie 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2218 11

22 Baron Lise 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 1283 10

23 Lemarchand Lou 2004 Les Spartiates M Garcia Charle 2360 9

24 Thomas Maeline 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2282 8

25 Daubeuf Jade 2005 Mme Lefaix Perriers 1019 7

26 Defillon Leone La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1047 6

PG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Ladam Pablo 2004 E.M.S.A 1681355 902 49

2 Ouhki Nail 2004 Mme Lamouret Perriers 1057 48

3 Marie Benjamin 2004 Montville RC 862 47

4 Gallais Baptiste 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2123 46

5 Delatouche Erwan 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1313940 924 45

6 Torchy Axel 2004 Montville RC 1666317 875 44

7 Beaulieu Samuel 2004 E.M.S.A 1707637 798 43

8 Colombel Aubin Ecole Perrires 1016 42

9 Mira Aurelien 2005 MPR Romilly 166836 1052 41

10 Commes Evan 2004 Montville RC 1700011 858 40

11 Laine Emilien 2004 Montville RC 1666320 861 39

12 Fauvel Lucas 2004 Montville RC 1666326 860 38

13 Leclerc Theo 2004 E.M.S.A 1574223 799 37

14 Gilles Nathan 2005 Mme Lancelevee Charleval 2257 36

15 Doublet Tom 2005 MPR Romilly 1559474 1118 35

16 Le Floch Marius 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2077 34

17 Quenel Mathys 2005 CM 1 Vandrimare 2209 33

18 Tavernier Nolan 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2274 32

19 Blanchard Mathias 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 1098 31

20 Gaulin Leo 2004 MPR Romilly 1464657 1058 30

21 Cosaque Maxence 2004 Mme Fosse Radepont 1249 29

22 Mottet Antoine Ecole Martainville 1123 28

23 Chapelet Noah 2004 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2190 27

24 Lenfant Lubin 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1596712 928 26

25 Rolland Hugo 2004 M Garcia Charleval 2348 25

26 Morin Ael 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2239 24

27 Meslage Paul 2004 A.C.A Les Andelys 1608231 930 23



28 Masson Yanis 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2125 22

29 Chabaille Adrien 2004 Montville RC 1699994 857 21

30 Burel Axel 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2262 20

31 Delastre Jules 2004 M Garcia Charleval 2341 19

32 Granet Matteo 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2269 18

33 Fortin Baptiste 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2234 17

34 Langlois Martin 2005 C Alizay Athletisme 628 16

35 Helaine Thomas 2005 Mme Fontaine Charleval 2270 15

36 Dorchy Gael 2004 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2192 14

37 Ribel Lucas 2005 A.C.A Les Andelys 1680867 933 13

38 Danappe Theo 2005 Mme Briere Grainville 1234 12

39 Cellier Cenzo 2005 CM 1 Vandrimare 2200 11

40 Da Costa Raphael 2005 CM 1 Vandrimare 2201 10

41 Andre Nunes Romain 2004 E.M.S.A 1614896 800 9

42 Brunet Matthieu 2004 Mme Lefaix Perriers 1039 8

43 Coutrot Alexandre 2005 Mme Oury Les Hogues 2682 7

44 Binard Loo 2004 CM 2 Vandrimare 2217 6

BF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hacquard Lena 2002 A.C.A Les Andelys 1722540 934 11

2 Liebart Maylis 2002 E.M.S.A 1297875 821 10

3 Legras Chloe 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1103 9

4 Farjot Doucet Ilona 2003 Queuvreville la Poterie 14 8

5 Ridel Justine 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 872 7

6 Caetano-Maria Maeva 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 1497321 869 6

BG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lemonnier Guillaume 2002 AS PTT Rouen 1231509 1009 14

2 Defillon Jules 2002 Le Neuville Chant d'Oisel 843 13

3 Herbe Louis 2003 A.C.A Les Andelys 1351504 950 12

4 Tarzout Yanis 2003 Louviers 1083 11

5 Houti Rayan 2003 Acquigny 1081 10

6 Houti Fares 2003 Acquigny 1082 9

7 Hurel Erwan 2003 Les Andelys 1094 8

8 Da Cunha Flavien 2002 Esteville 1090 7

9 Dandrel Lucas 2003 C Alizay Athletisme 871 6

MF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bunel Laura 2001 St Leger de Rotes 794 15

2 Roy Mathide 2001 E.M.S.A 1603621 840 14

3 Meslage Eva 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 16114295 929 13

4 Etancelin Amelia 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1539981 925 12

5 Chassy Kimberley 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247371 867 11

6 Freret Angelina 2001 E.M.S.A 1277608 834 10

7 Caetano-Maria Vickie 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1007172 868 9

8 Istace Delphine 2001 Poses 921 8

9 Liebart Maeva 2000 E.M.S.A 1707602 822 7

Abandon Bouquin Noelie 2000 A.C.V.A 570 5

MG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Piesik Theo 2001 E.M.S.A 1401063 819 13

2 Michelet Pierre 2000 A.C.A Les Andelys 1075843 931 12

3 Daguet Kevin 2001 A.C.A Les Andelys 1624913 923 11

4 Leduc Alex 2001 Flipou 1086 10



5 Mabire Florentin 2000 Poses 922 9

6 Ridel Alexis 2000 C Alizay Athletisme 1247394 866 8

7 Bizet Leon 2000 A.C.V.A 881 7

8 Le Peuley Erwan 2001 Ailly 707 6

CF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Quene Honorine A.C.V.A 7

2 Dufresne Romane 1999 Montville RC 1670695 859 6

CG

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Le Doussal Erwann 1999 Sport Aventure 1205927 778 11

2 Lebrun Louis 1998 Pleine Fom 788 10

3 Briere Alexis 1999 A.C.V.A 575 9

4 Pasquette Mathieu 1998 Louviers 992 8

5 Goncalves Ulysse 1999 A.C.A Les Andelys 908 7

Abandon Thievlent Bryan 1998 E.M.S.A 1712347 820 5

JEF

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Groscol Justine 1993 A.C.A Les Andelys 940 7

2 Lugne Oceane 1997 A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1004 6

SF_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Littee Claire 1980 A.C.A Les Andelys 1635692 935 12

2 Chandelle Anne 1990 A.C.A Les Andelys 1368416 937 11

3 Farjot Doucet Geraldine 1976 E.A.P.E 1581932 967 10

4 Delamarre Anne-Sophie 1991 VRAC 463793 1089 9

5 Duriez Mathilde 1990 Pont Saint Pierre 1101 8

6 Blanchard Jessica 1985 Fresns L'Archeveque 1092 7

7 Sauret Celine 1976 Etrepagny 970 6

VF1_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Potier Margareth 1973 Team d'Eawy 1085 14

2 Roy Sophie 1973 E.M.S.A 639174 839 13

3 Dupre Josette 1969 Puchay 1096 12

4 Da Cunha Nancy 1974 Esteville 1091 11

5 Mirey Celine 1972 Poses 910 10

6 Baguesse Laurence 1967 A.C.V.A Vandrimare 1035 9

7 Faucher Sandrine 1967 C Alizay Athletisme 629 8

8 Groscol Lysiane 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 939 7

9 Goncalves Lydia 1968 A.C.A Les Andelys 905 6

VF2_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Le Corveller Sylvie 1964 E.M.S.A 1619638 830 14

2 Le Guyader Djida 1957 AS Flexi France 1084 13

3 Isidore Myriam 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1450528 936 12

4 Hacquard Suzanne 1962 Vikings Haut Normands 851 11

5 Saintpere Anne-Marie 1962 Fresne l'Archeveque 1032 10

6 Sadot Claire 1964 Franqueville St Pierre 1046 9

7 Dron Marie-Ange 1962 VRAC 1064593 1088 8

8 Gallet Sylvie 1964 Pleine Form 789 7

9 Posier Gisele 1960 Vikings Haut Normands 849 6



VF3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lecuyer Anne-Marie 1951 VRAC 395618 876 7

2 Julien Marie-Claire 1950 Vikings Haut Normands 850 6

VH3_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Doucet Marc 1953 VRAC 782750 1043 12

2 Lecuyer Max 1952 VRAC 395622 877 11

3 Guirado Louis 1951 ASSPR 959 10

4 Mardoc Philippe 1952 CCF2 Montmain 29 9

5 Marie Patrick 1948 Les Spartiates 1041 8

6 Dufresne Martial 1950 USSJ 1034 7

7 Lecocq Patrick 1953 Les Spartiates 955 6

VH4_5

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1461617 441 8

2 Julian Vincent 1941 Hauville 1095 7

3 Saintpere Gerard 1941 Fresne L'Archeveque 1038 6

JEH

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Hervieu Roman 1994 ESMGO A33273C 1112 11

2 Le Doussal Amaury 1996 Sport Aventure 189170 779 10

3 Hauterre Antoine Les Andelys 1127 9

4 Freret Kevin 1996 E.M.S.A 1459050 835 8

5 Richard Romain 1993 Heudebouville 997 7

Abandon Courtin Thibault 1994 E.M.S.A 143301 530 5

SF_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Courtois Clementine 1991 A.C.V.A 1639627 888 7

2 Chevereau Fabienne 1976 Pont Saint Pierre 845 6

SH

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Vauquelien Aurelien 1979 Conches 1006 43

2 Boissel Sebastien 1979 Team TDA 540651 954 42

3 Bouffard Frederic 1978 TEAM TDA 1044 41

4 Dupre Christopher 1991 VMT A60376C 1042 40

5 Avigo Sebastien 1976 E.M.S.A 1195213 836 39

6 Singeot Romain 1982 CSDAN 1688427 1121 38

7 Coris David 1980 Cudebec les Elbeuf 1111 37

8 Thuillier David 1977 E.A.P.E 735005 1117 36

9 Doublet Francois 1979 Team TDA 863 35

10 Terrier Gregoire 1992 VCEMS Aubevoye 1059 34

11 Lemacon Thibault 1991 Le Fosse 1014 33

12 Pigne Alexandre 1984 A.C.A Les Andelys 1634501 944 32

13 Potier Arnaud 1976 Team d'Eawy 1037 31

14 Lenormand Ludovic 1976 CAP SANOFI 1217400 856 30

15 Corbel Arnaud 1979 C Alizay Athletisme 1179781 616 29

16 Jourdain Jean- 1976 CVTA 1719251 847 28

17 Remoussin Kevin 1987 Mont Saint Aignan 1002 27

18 Prieur Nicolas Boos 1010 26

19 Roynel Tristan 1990 E.M.S.A 701045 903 25

20 Nautou Silvere 1977 Buis sur Danville 783 24

21 Lemercier Laurent 1978 Fleury sur Andelle 1062 23



22 Payen Jerome 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys 1668651 946 22

23 Dugenetay David La Mare sous Venable 1005 21

24 Monnier Cyril 1980 YTC Yvetot A34038C 1130 20

25 Beton Louis 1985 Perruel 1126 19

26 Peugeot Sylvain 1979 E.M.S.A 130137 828 18

27 Moinet-Bouleis Etienne E.A.P.E 1433629 1122 17

28 Doucet Cedric 1978 VRAC 1667414 971 16

29 Julien Florent 1978 Vikings Haut Normands 1055 15

30 Jurquet Bertrand Bacqueville 1104 14

31 Jegou Gwenael 1979 A.C.A Les Andelys 945 13

32 Mary Clement 1991 La Roquette 1115 12

33 Mira Raphael 1977 Quevreville la Poterie 1051 11

34 Dugenetay Gregory 1984 E.M.S.A 1709026 824 10

35 Bergeot Jessy 1987 E.M.S.A 474719 823 9

36 Courtin Clement 1991 E.M.S.A 615446 837 8

Abandon Lecouteux Yohan 1991 A.C.V.A 1633280 892 5

Abandon Horcholles Willy 1977 Vikings Haut Normands 854 5

VF1_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Bailly Laetitia 1971 PSN Preaux 781 14

2 Havard Rachel 1973 Amfreville sous les Monts 1064 13

3 Plessis Berangere 1973 Montville RC 1565350 865 12

4 Karp Juliette 1966 MPR Romilly 1300186 1054 11

5 Levayer Sabine 1971 Mt St Aignan Triathlon 791 10

6 Quene Martine 1970 A.C.V.A 1694947 897 9

7 Freret Astrid 1973 E.M.S.A 1068260 833 8

Abandon Bouquin Sophie 1971 A.C.V.A 1633287 883 5

Abandon Lefrancois Claire 1972 A.C.V.A 1638932 893 5

VF2_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Tessier Dominique 1963 Gaillon 782 14

2 Bouleis Marie-Annick 1958 E.A.P.E 280922 900 13

3 Chandelier Murielle 1963 Montville RC 1570814 864 12

4 Badie Isabelle 1963 Menesqueville 792 11

5 Misic Slavica 1964 E.M.S.A 351503 1093 10

6 Falzarano Sylvie 1963 A.C.V.A 1643743 581 9

7 Vallee Micheline 1957 Pleine Form 784 8

8 Pillu Pascale 1956 A.C.V.A 1640077 896 7

9 Cordonnier Nathalie 1965 Les Spartiates 448 6

VF3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Laurent Martine 1950 A.C.V.A 1641485 891 6

VH1

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Morel Denis 1973 VRAC 1187964 1007 48

2 Dubreuil Florent 1969 Team Raidllight 1018 47

3 Mabire Nicolas 1975 VRAC 1558117 909 46

4 Dutot Jerome 1975 Le Petit Quevilly 1120 45

5 Havard Pierre 1971 Triathlon Rouen 1065 44

6 Ladam Guy 1974 Aubevoye 1113 43

7 Radix Daniel 1972 Puchay 1116 42

8 Mocquais Stephane 1966 EAC 1119 41

9 Menguy Xavier 1966 Fremainville 563 40

10 Andrieu Fabien 1967 A.C.V.A 1633281 879 39



11 Bouquin Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 1633285 882 38

12 Lemelle David 1975 La Roquette 901 37

13 Guerard Pascal 1971 Les Spartiates 1482684 1049 36

14 Mottet Richard Martainville 1067 35

15 Henry Bruno 1973 A.C.A Les Andelys 808203 564 34

16 Vandewiele Anthony 1975 Les Hogues 1061 33

17 Vincent Cedric 1971 PSN Preaux 878 32

18 Defillon Xavier 1973 La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 844 31

19 Lebrun Francois 1972 Pleine Form 787 30

20 Despothuis Frederic Perriers sur Andelle 1003 29

21 Lemonnier Laurent 1970 OL Darnetal 1160772 1008 28

22 Bonnegent Marc 1970 A.C.A Les Andelys 764666 947 27

23 Lebez Eric Les Andelys 1125 26

24 Goncalves Ulices 1969 A.C.A Les Andelys 904 25

25 Lequette Jerome 1971 Vikings Haut Normands 853 24

26 Loursel Regis 1975 Houville 1068 23

27 Hacquard Andre 1966 A.C.A Les Andelys 1650974 943 22

28 Roy Raphael 1973 E.M.S.A 1100589 838 21

29 Farjot Jessy 1974 E.A.P.E 1659866 15 20

30 Torchy Samuel 1969 Montville 1040 19

31 Darras David 1974 Sotteville les Rouen 1012 18

32 Delamare Fabien 1971 Perriers sur Andelle 1069 17

33 Baron Nicolas 1974 St Denis de Thiboult 1105 16

34 Briere Laurent 1971 A.C.V.A 489203 885 15

35 Terrier Franck 1967 VCEMS Aubevoye 1060 14

36 Alves Pascal Rouen Triathlon A62365C 1129 13

37 Freret Pascal 1972 E.M.S.A 1101643 832 12

38 Bonzans Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athelisme 953 11

39 Lemarchand Patrice 1968 Les Spartiates 848 10

Abandon Beaulieu Gregory 1972 Ailly 1099 5

Abandon Defrance Guillaume 1972 A.C.V.A 203887 889 5

Abandon Jourdain Jerome 1973 A.C.V.A 1553533 583 5

Abandon Lugne Cyrille 1971 Les Lions Triathlon 991 5

VH2

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Piesik Francis 1963 E.M.S.A 1686454 825 47

2 Hus Jean- 1961 Pont Authou 980 46

3 Deboissy Laurent 1963 Emmery 964 45

4 Le Guen Alain 1965 A.C.A Les Andelys 1449230 942 44

5 Dupre Christian 1964 Puchay 1097 43

6 Paquier Pascal 1962 GAC Gisors 993 42

7 Dron Eric 1958 VRAC 363811 1087 41

8 Guyader Alain 1962 A.C.A Les Andelys 1468901 941 40

9 Hure Marcel 1962 A.C.V.A 1633284 890 39

10 Adanjo Joaquim 1963 ASCHR 1015 38

11 Le Roy Daniel 1966 St Pierre les Elbeuf 1109 37

12 Brosse Jean-Louis 1957 A.C.V.A 1639445 886 36

13 Le Bail Jean-Luc 1957 Evreux 1107 35

14 Mary Pascal 1961 La Roquette 1114 34

15 Revert Jean-Marie 1963 A.S.H.M 1296223 1063 33

16 Boudin Benoist 1964 OL Darnetal 1774094 1124 32

17 Duriez Rene 1957 Pont Saint Pierre 1001 31

18 Leleu Philippe 1961 C Alizay Athletisme 675055 630 30

19 Allard Pascal 1961 St Pierre de Bailleul 780 29

20 Formentel Dominique 1961 Harquency 1056 28

21 Richard Jean- 1962 Heudebouville 994 27

22 Posier Martial 1957 Vikings Haut Normands 852 26



23 Hunkeler Philippe 1963 USPR 969 25

24 Nolius Jose 1956 OL Darnetal 1036 24

25 Robert Jean-Luc 1965 A.C.V.A 1633283 898 23

26 Chandelle Andre 1959 SNECMA 797 22

27 Posier Gerard 1959 Vikings Haut Normands 855 21

28 Fouquet Thierry 1956 Menesqueville 793 20

29 Pillu Gerard 1960 A.C.V.A 1001573 895 19

30 Groscol Thierry 1961 A.C.A Les Andelys 1486499 948 18

31 Morlet Jean- 1964 OL Darnetal 1207033 846 17

32 Vallee Christian 1956 Pleine Form 785 16

33 Bance Fabien 1964 Pleine Form 786 15

34 Follet Pascal 1958 Etrepagny T191444 1017 14

35 Saintpere Eddie 1960 Fresne l'Archeveque 1033 13

36 Lesobre Dominique Boos 1108 12

37 Levayer Eric 1962 Bois Guillaume 790 11

38 Lemacon Patrick 1959 Le Fosse 1013 10

39 Salmon Alain 1963 Gaillon 451 9

Abandon Cartier Christian 1958 A.C.V.A 1633282 887 5

Abandon Cave Emmanuel 1965 OL Darnetal 1050 5

Abandon Marechal Didier 1957 A.C.V.A 1492220 894 5

VH3_10

Cl Nom Prénom Né(e) Club Licence Dossard Points

1 Riquier Jean-Pierre 1950 Elbeuf 1110 11

2 Bultey Jean-Claude 1947 Jumieges 1011 10

3 Bienvenu Gerard 1952 Aubevoye 1066 9

4 Richard Daniel 1951 Duclair 1100 8

5 Chauvelin Paul 1943 St Barbey sur Gaillon 1045 7

6 Lauvray Jean 1944 A.C.A Les Andelys 1461617 442 6


